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Initial 
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Total Votes

Statistical 
Recount
Total Votes

President of the United States Statewide Democratic BIDEN JR., JOSEPH R 6 6
President of the United States Statewide Democratic PHILLIPS, DEAN 3 3
President of the United States Statewide Write-in 2 2
President of the United States Statewide Overvote 0 0
President of the United States Statewide Undervote 0 0
President of the United States Statewide Republican HALEY, NIKKI R 1 1
President of the United States Statewide Republican TRUMP, DONALD J 22 22
President of the United States Statewide Write-in 0 0
President of the United States Statewide Overvote 0 0
President of the United States Statewide Undervote 0 0
United States Senator Statewide Democratic CASEY JR., ROBERT P 10 10
United States Senator Statewide Write-in 0 0
United States Senator Statewide Overvote 0 0
United States Senator Statewide Undervote 1 1
United States Senator Statewide Republican MCCORMICK, DAVE 17 17
United States Senator Statewide Write-in 0 0
United States Senator Statewide Overvote 0 0
United States Senator Statewide Undervote 2 2
Attorney General Statewide Democratic STOLLSTEIMER, JACK 1 1
Attorney General Statewide Democratic DEPASQUALE, EUGENE 7 7
Attorney General Statewide Democratic KHAN, JOE 1 1
Attorney General Statewide Democratic BRADFORD-GREY, KEIR 1 1
Attorney General Statewide Democratic SOLOMON, JARED 0 0
Attorney General Statewide Write-in 0 0
Attorney General Statewide Overvote 0 0
Attorney General Statewide Undervote 1 1
Attorney General Statewide Republican SUNDAY, DAVE 9 9
Attorney General Statewide Republican WILLIAMS, CRAIG 12 12
Attorney General Statewide Write-in 0 0
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Attorney General Statewide Overvote 0 0
Attorney General Statewide Undervote 2 2
Auditor General Statewide Democratic KENYATTA, MALCOLM 3 3
Auditor General Statewide Democratic PINSLEY, MARK 7 7
Auditor General Statewide Write-in 0 0
Auditor General Statewide Overvote 0 0
Auditor General Statewide Undervote 1 1
Auditor General Statewide Republican DEFOOR, TIM 21 21
Auditor General Statewide Write-in 0 0
Auditor General Statewide Overvote 0 0
Auditor General Statewide Undervote 2 2
State Treasurer Statewide Democratic BIZZARRO, RYAN 3 3
State Treasurer Statewide Democratic MCCLELLAND, ERIN 7 7
State Treasurer Statewide Write-in 0 0
State Treasurer Statewide Overvote 0 0
State Treasurer Statewide Undervote 1 1
State Treasurer Statewide Republican GARRITY, STACY 20 20
State Treasurer Statewide Write-in 0 0
State Treasurer Statewide Overvote 0 0
State Treasurer Statewide Undervote 3 3
Representative in Congress USC [15] Democratic ZACH WOMER 10 10
Representative in Congress USC [15] Write-in 0 0
Representative in Congress USC [15] Overvote 0 0
Representative in Congress USC [15] Undervote 1 1
Representative in Congress USC [15] Republican GLENN GT THOMPSON 21 21
Representative in Congress USC [15] Write-in 0 0
Representative in Congress USC [15] Overvote 0 0
Representative in Congress USC [15] Undervote 2 2
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Democratic NO CANDIDATE
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Write-in 1 1
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Overvote 0 0
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Undervote 10 10
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Republican CRIS DUSH 20 20
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Write-in 0 0
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Overvote 0 0
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Undervote 3 3
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Democratic NO CANDIDATE   
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Write-in 0 0
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Overvote 0 0
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Undervote 11 11
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Republican MIKE ARMANINI 19 19
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Write-in 0 0
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Overvote 0 0
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Undervote 4 4
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] Democratic EZRA NANES 7 7
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] BRAXTON WHITE 6 6
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] MARGIE SWOBODA 6 6
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] LAURA SHADLE 8 8
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] Write-in 0 0



Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] Overvote 0 0
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] Undervote 17 17
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] Republican DANNY KUSELMAN 9 9
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] MARK J HARRS 9 9
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] DARLENE SMAIL 7 7
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] DAVID H ROWE 7 7
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] MATTHEW M CAUSER 12 12
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] FRED KELLER 8 8
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] KEN LAYNG 3 3
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] JOYCE C HAAS 1 1
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] Write-in 0 0
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] Overvote 0 0
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] Undervote 13 13
Alt Delegate to the Republican National ConventUSC [15] Republican DANIEL F CLARK 17 17
Alt Delegate to the Republican National ConventUSC [15] IRENE HARRIS 17 17
Alt Delegate to the Republican National ConventUSC [15] Write-in 1 1
Alt Delegate to the Republican National ConventUSC [15] Overvote 0 0
Alt Delegate to the Republican National ConventUSC [15] Undervote 34 34
REPUBLICAN COUNTY CHAIRPERSON COUNTYWIDE Republican SALLY GEYER 20 20
REPUBLICAN COUNTY CHAIRPERSON COUNTYWIDE Write-in 0 0
REPUBLICAN COUNTY CHAIRPERSON COUNTYWIDE Overvote 0 0
REPUBLICAN COUNTY CHAIRPERSON COUNTYWIDE Undervote 3 3

Name of Sampled Precinct 2/Batch 2:
Pre-Sample Post-Sample

Office Name District Name Party Name Candidate Name

Initial 
Counting/ 
Tabulation
Total Votes

Statistical 
Recount
Total Votes

President of the United States Statewide Democratic BIDEN JR., JOSEPH R 8 8
President of the United States Statewide Democratic PHILLIPS, DEAN 1 1
President of the United States Statewide Write-in 1 1
President of the United States Statewide Overvote 0 0
President of the United States Statewide Undervote 2 2
President of the United States Statewide Republican HALEY, NIKKI R 0 0
President of the United States Statewide Republican TRUMP, DONALD J 21 21
President of the United States Statewide Write-in 0 0
President of the United States Statewide Overvote 0 0
President of the United States Statewide Undervote 2 2
United States Senator Statewide Democratic CASEY JR., ROBERT P 9 9
United States Senator Statewide Write-in 1 1
United States Senator Statewide Overvote 0 0
United States Senator Statewide Undervote 2 2

Comments
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 * The sample shall include at least 2% of the votes cast or 2,000 votes, whichever is lesser.

* County must include all races listed on the ballots in the sample. (Insert additional rows on this form as necessary.)



United States Senator Statewide Republican MCCORMICK, DAVE 17 17
United States Senator Statewide Write-in 0 0
United States Senator Statewide Overvote 0 0
United States Senator Statewide Undervote 1 1
Attorney General Statewide Democratic STOLLSTEIMER, JACK 2 2
Attorney General Statewide Democratic DEPASQUALE, EUGENE 6 6
Attorney General Statewide Democratic KHAN, JOE 1 1
Attorney General Statewide Democratic BRADFORD-GREY, KEIR 1 1
Attorney General Statewide Democratic SOLOMON, JARED 2 2
Attorney General Statewide Write-in 0 0
Attorney General Statewide Overvote 0 0
Attorney General Statewide Undervote 0 0
Attorney General Statewide Republican SUNDAY, DAVE 15 15
Attorney General Statewide Republican WILLIAMS, CRAIG 6 6
Attorney General Statewide Write-in 1 1
Attorney General Statewide Overvote 0 0
Attorney General Statewide Undervote 1 1
Auditor General Statewide Democratic KENYATTA, MALCOLM 4 4
Auditor General Statewide Democratic PINSLEY, MARK 7 7
Auditor General Statewide Write-in 0 0
Auditor General Statewide Overvote 0 0
Auditor General Statewide Undervote 1 1
Auditor General Statewide Republican DEFOOR, TIM 21 21
Auditor General Statewide Write-in 0 0
Auditor General Statewide Overvote 0 0
Auditor General Statewide Undervote 2 2
State Treasurer Statewide Democratic BIZZARRO, RYAN 7 7
State Treasurer Statewide Democratic MCCLELLAND, ERIN 5 5
State Treasurer Statewide Write-in 0 0
State Treasurer Statewide Overvote 0 0
State Treasurer Statewide Undervote 0 0
State Treasurer Statewide Republican GARRITY, STACY 21 21
State Treasurer Statewide Write-in 0 0
State Treasurer Statewide Overvote 0 0
State Treasurer Statewide Undervote 2 2
Representative in Congress USC [15] Democratic ZACH WOMER 10 10
Representative in Congress USC [15] Write-in 0 0
Representative in Congress USC [15] Overvote 0 0
Representative in Congress USC [15] Undervote 2 2
Representative in Congress USC [15] Republican GLENN GT THOMPSON 21 21
Representative in Congress USC [15] Write-in 0 0
Representative in Congress USC [15] Overvote 0 0
Representative in Congress USC [15] Undervote 2 2
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Democratic NO CANDIDATE
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Write-in 4 4
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Overvote 0 0
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Undervote 8 8
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Republican CRIS DUSH 19 19
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Write-in 0 0



Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Overvote 0 0
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Undervote 4 4
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Democratic NO CANDIDATE
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Write-in 1 1
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Overvote 0 0
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Undervote 11 11
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Republican MIKE ARMANINI 21 21
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Write-in 0 0
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Overvote 0 0
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Undervote 2 2
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] Democratic EZRA NANES 6 6
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] BRAXTON WHITE 6 6
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] MARGIE SWOBODA 7 7
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] LAURA SHADLE 8 8
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] Write-in 0 0
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] Overvote 0 0
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] Undervote 21 21
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] Republican DANNY KUSELMAN 14 14
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] MARK J HARRS 9 9
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] DARLENE SMAIL 12 12
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] DAVID H ROWE 3 3
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] MATTHEW M CAUSER 3 3
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] FRED KELLER 9 9
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] KEN LAYNG 1 1
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] JOYCE C HAAS 5 5
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] Write-in 2 2
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] Overvote 0 0
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] Undervote 11 11
Alt Delegate to the Republican National ConventUSC [15] Republican DANIEL F CLARK 20 20
Alt Delegate to the Republican National ConventUSC [15] IRENE HARRIS 15 15
Alt Delegate to the Republican National ConventUSC [15] Write-in 0 0
Alt Delegate to the Republican National ConventUSC [15] Overvote 0 0
Alt Delegate to the Republican National ConventUSC [15] Undervote 34 34
REPUBLICAN COUNTY CHAIRPERSON COUNTYWIDE Republican SALLY GEYER 20 20
REPUBLICAN COUNTY CHAIRPERSON COUNTYWIDE Write-in 0 0
REPUBLICAN COUNTY CHAIRPERSON COUNTYWIDE Overvote 0 0
REPUBLICAN COUNTY CHAIRPERSON COUNTYWIDE Undervote 3 3

Name of Sampled Precinct 2/Batch 2:
Pre-Sample Post-Sample

2 PERCENT STATISTICAL SAMPLE REPORTING FORM
 * The sample shall include at least 2% of the votes cast or 2,000 votes, whichever is lesser.

* County must include all races listed on the ballots in the sample. (Insert additional rows on this form as necessary.)
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Office Name District Name Party Name Candidate Name

Initial 
Counting/ 
Tabulation
Total Votes

Statistical 
Recount
Total Votes

President of the United States Statewide Democratic BIDEN JR., JOSEPH R 21 21
President of the United States Statewide Democratic PHILLIPS, DEAN 6 6
President of the United States Statewide Write-in 4 4
President of the United States Statewide Overvote 0 0
President of the United States Statewide Undervote 0 0
President of the United States Statewide Republican HALEY, NIKKI R 6 6
President of the United States Statewide Republican TRUMP, DONALD J 38 38
President of the United States Statewide Write-in 0 0
President of the United States Statewide Overvote 0 0
President of the United States Statewide Undervote 1 1
United States Senator Statewide Democratic CASEY JR., ROBERT P 28 28
United States Senator Statewide Write-in 1 1
United States Senator Statewide Overvote 0 0
United States Senator Statewide Undervote 2 2
United States Senator Statewide Republican MCCORMICK, DAVE 42 42
United States Senator Statewide Write-in 3 3
United States Senator Statewide Overvote 0 0
United States Senator Statewide Undervote 0 0
Attorney General Statewide Democratic STOLLSTEIMER, JACK 6 6
Attorney General Statewide Democratic DEPASQUALE, EUGENE 13 13
Attorney General Statewide Democratic KHAN, JOE 7 7
Attorney General Statewide Democratic BRADFORD-GREY, KEIR 1 1
Attorney General Statewide Democratic SOLOMON, JARED 1 1
Attorney General Statewide Write-in 0 0
Attorney General Statewide Overvote 0 0
Attorney General Statewide Undervote 3 3
Attorney General Statewide Republican SUNDAY, DAVE 28 28
Attorney General Statewide Republican WILLIAMS, CRAIG 13 13
Attorney General Statewide Write-in 1 1
Attorney General Statewide Overvote 0 0
Attorney General Statewide Undervote 3 3
Auditor General Statewide Democratic KENYATTA, MALCOLM 8 8
Auditor General Statewide Democratic PINSLEY, MARK 21 21
Auditor General Statewide Write-in 0 0
Auditor General Statewide Overvote 0 0
Auditor General Statewide Undervote 2 2
Auditor General Statewide Republican DEFOOR, TIM 39 39
Auditor General Statewide Write-in 1 1
Auditor General Statewide Overvote 0 0
Auditor General Statewide Undervote 5 5
State Treasurer Statewide Democratic BIZZARRO, RYAN 19 19
State Treasurer Statewide Democratic MCCLELLAND, ERIN 10 10
State Treasurer Statewide Write-in 0 0
State Treasurer Statewide Overvote 0 0
State Treasurer Statewide Undervote 2 2

Comments



State Treasurer Statewide Republican GARRITY, STACY 40 40
State Treasurer Statewide Write-in 1 1
State Treasurer Statewide Overvote 0 0
State Treasurer Statewide Undervote 4 4
Representative in Congress USC [15] Democratic ZACH WOMER 30 30
Representative in Congress USC [15] Write-in 0 0
Representative in Congress USC [15] Overvote 0 0
Representative in Congress USC [15] Undervote 1 1
Representative in Congress USC [15] Republican GLENN GT THOMPSON 43 43
Representative in Congress USC [15] Write-in 0 0
Representative in Congress USC [15] Overvote 0 0
Representative in Congress USC [15] Undervote 2 2
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Democratic NO CANDIDATE
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Write-in 0 0
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Overvote 0 0
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Undervote 31 31
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Republican CRIS DUSH 43 43
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Write-in 0 0
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Overvote 0 0
Senator in the General Assembly STS [25] Undervote 2 2
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Democratic NO CANDIDATE
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Write-in 2 2
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Overvote 0 0
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Undervote 29 29
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Republican MIKE ARMANINI 43 43
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Write-in 0 0
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Overvote 0 0
Representative in the General Assembly STH [75] Undervote 2 2
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] Democratic EZRA NANES 16 16
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] BRAXTON WHITE 17 17
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] MARGIE SWOBODA 18 18
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] LAURA SHADLE 21 21
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] Write-in 0 0
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] Overvote 0 0
Delegate to the Democratic National ConventionUSC [15] Undervote 52 52
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] Republican DANNY KUSELMAN 22 22
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] MARK J HARRS 16 16
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] DARLENE SMAIL 19 19
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] DAVID H ROWE 9 9
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] MATTHEW M CAUSER 21 21
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] FRED KELLER 10 10
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] KEN LAYNG 4 4
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] JOYCE C HAAS 9 9
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] Write-in 2 2
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] Overvote 0 0
Delegate to the Republican National ConvenatonUSC [15] Undervote 23 23
Alt Delegate to the Republican National ConventUSC [15] Republican DANIEL F CLARK 33 33
Alt Delegate to the Republican National ConventUSC [15] IRENE HARRIS 25 25
Alt Delegate to the Republican National ConventUSC [15] Write-in 4 4



Alt Delegate to the Republican National ConventUSC [15] Overvote 0 0
Alt Delegate to the Republican National ConventUSC [15] Undervote 73 73
REPUBLICAN COUNTY CHAIRPERSON COUNTYWIDE Republican SALLY GEYER 42 42
REPUBLICAN COUNTY CHAIRPERSON COUNTYWIDE Write-in 0 0
REPUBLICAN COUNTY CHAIRPERSON COUNTYWIDE Overvote 0 0
REPUBLICAN COUNTY CHAIRPERSON COUNTYWIDE Undervote 3 3
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